AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in HONG KONG DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to
the nearest hong kong dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT
2701
2704
2707
2711
2714
2718
2721
2724
2728
2732
2735
2742

15657

Adorning the Kings - A Private Collection of Archaic Jade Ornaments

May 31, 2017
Convention Hall
+852 2760 1766
38,928,750

PRICE LOT
350,000 2702
275,000 2705
750,000 2709

8,460,000 2712
475,000 2715
1,000,000 2719
118,750 2722
1,187,500 2726
162,500 2729
5,460,000 2733
275,000 2740
750,000 2743

PRICE
937,500
500,000
100,000

1,980,000
250,000
1,860,000
525,000
600,000
150,000
3,900,000
1,187,500
375,000

LOT
2703
2706
2710
2713
2717
2720
2723
2727
2731
2734
2741
2745

PRICE
475,000
875,000
375,000
475,000
500,000
400,000
275,000
500,000

2,100,000
525,000
525,000
275,000



