CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in HONG KONG DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest hong kong dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #	15657				
SALE TITLE	Adorning the Kings - A Private Collection of Archaic Jade Ornaments				
SALE DATE	May 31, 2017				
SALE LOCATION	Convention Hall				
TELEPHONE	+852 2760 1766				
SALE TOTAL	38,928,750				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
2701	350,000	2702	937,500	2703	475,000
2704	275,000	2705	500,000	2706	875,000
2707	750,000	2709	100,000	2710	375,000
2711	8,460,000	2712	1,980,000	2713	475,000
2714	475,000	2715	250,000	2717	500,000
2718	1,000,000	2719	1,860,000	2720	400,000
2721	118,750	2722	525,000	2723	275,000
2724	1,187,500	2726	600,000	2727	500,000
2728	162,500	2729	150,000	2731	2,100,000
2732	5,460,000	2733	3,900,000	2734	525,000
2735	275,000	2740	1,187,500	2741	525,000
2742	750,000	2743	375,000	2745	275,000